
Business name Contractor type Contact name Cell number Email

T MUZAPU BUILDERS Labour only Thomas 0849650982

Zuiderkruis Holdings Building contractor Willie de Klerk 0719870552 info@zuiderkruis.co.za

Gutter Innovations 
Vredenburg Building contractor Len Boshoff 0827823137 lenboshoff@gmail.com

St Helena Bouers Building contractor William Cloete 0720520826 sthelenabouers@gmail.com

Kunye Properties Building contractor Johan van den Berg 0824533631 johan@kunye.co.za

P.S. Builders Building Contractor Peter Mostert '0745610473 pjmostert69@gmail.com

RA Coetzee Construction
Building Contractor and Labour 
Only Amanda Coetzee

0749427424 /
0749963627 racconstruction247@gmail.com

Modcast Construction Building Contractor Isabel Botha 0823376649 modcast@yahoo.com

Anker Master Builders Building Contractor Hannes Kleynhans 0721544701 hannes@ankerbuilders.co.za

DN Konstruksie en 
Instandhouding Building Contractor Deon Nieman 0836288839 dnkweskus@gmail.com

Archidreamz Projects 
Solutions Building Contractor

Paulette / Lordly 
Gaetsewe 0722606113 / 0722647702 info@archidreamz.co.za

MS Specialised Outsource 
Service Building Contractor Marius / Ruben 0834471200 / 0832401594

marius@mssos.co.za / 
ruben@mssos.co.za

Nutec Home Builder Building Contractor Tom 0670451404 nutecw@gmail.com

Beskus Developments Building Contractor Dean Atkins 0840590241 dean.olivetree@gmail.com

Kellerman Corp Building Contractor Nico-Ben Kellerman 0787707626 nbmorewood@gmail.com

Robert Anderson Building Contractor Robert Anderson 0627032774 robmacand@gmail.com

DDB Building Contractor Labour only Derrick Boumeester 0722186976 derrickboumeester8@gmail.com

Primacon Building Contractor Riaan Huysamer 0645239769 riaan@primacon.co.za

Jowinenel Dampies Building Contractor Dampies 0736899428 / 0833103446 velanciadampies@gmail.com
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